PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: HI-PLAINS R-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $ 69,764.45 $ 837,173.36 $ 69,764.45 $767,408.91
August $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 69,764.45 $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $ 837,173.36 $ 139,528.90 $ 697,644.46
September $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 69,764.45 $ 69,764.45 $ 0.00 $ 837,173.36 $ 209,293.35 $ 627,880.01
October $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 69,764.45 $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $ 837,173.36 $ 279,057.80 $ 558,115.56
November $ 69,764.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 69,764.45 $ 69,764.45 $ 0.00 $ 837,173.36 $ 348,822.25 $ 488,351.11
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 69,764.45 -$ 69,764.45 $ 646,092.50 $ 348,822.25 $ 297,270.25
January $ 49,545.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$7,612.54 $41,932.50 $0.00 $41,932.50 $ 646,092.50 $ 398,367.29 $247,725.21
February $ 49,545.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 13,648.61 $ 35,896.43 $41,932.50 -$ 6,036.07 $ 646,092.50 $447,912.33 $ 198,180.17
March $ 49,545.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,338.29 $ 46,206.75 $ 35,896.43 $10,310.32 $ 646,092.50 $ 497,457.37 $ 148,635.13
April $ 49,955.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,338.29 $ 46,616.72 $ 46,206.75 $ 409.97 $647,322.41 $ 547,412.38 $99,910.03
May $ 49,955.01 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 7,560.95 $ 42,394.06 $ 46,616.72 -$ 4,222.66 $ 647,322.41 $597,367.39 $ 49,955.02
June $ 49,953.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 7,532.09 $42,421.79 $ 42,394.06 $27.73 $ 647,321.27 $ 647,321.27 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 647,321.27 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 43,030.76



